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 PHOTO CONTEST “WORK4YOUTH”


OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM 
Submission of Photo(s) for the Photo Contest 
WORK4YOUTH
Name: 

Date of Birth (DD/MM/YY):

Age: 
Sex:      
(Male 



(Female 
Country of Residence: 

Nationality:
Profession/Occupation: 
Telephone number/s: 
Email address/s: 
No. of photographs being submitted: 

Details of the photographs (up to 5 photographs):

	S. No.
	File Name
	Date Shot
	Location
	Title of the Photo
	Caption (Maximum 100 words in English explaining what the picture portrays)

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	


Please check the boxes below: 

(
I have read the agreement & copyright conditions below and agree to the terms and conditions of the photo contest.
(
I have filled and attached the Official Entry Form for submitting photos. 

(
When sending photos, I will insert my age and country of residency in the subject box.
Name:






 Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

**The Official Entry Form will be accepted typed or scanned. You may also provide all the information entailed in the form by email when submitting photos.  Please note that ALL information and agreements must be included in the email, if not submissions will not be considered.

